
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo CUNZOLO-JORI 39

1° Netto TAVARELLI-DELLA SANTINA 44

2° Netto PALAGI-CASALI 44

1° Coppia Mista GABBANINI N. - CORRIAS CA. 42

Nearest to the Pin GAGNESI  G. 3,29M

Driving Contest GABBANINI N.

N&T GOLF CUP 2022
COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 20 febbraio 2022

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° 89 CUNZOLO CARLO 2 JORI GIOVANNI 7 39

2° 45 CORRIAS CARLOTTA L 5 GABBANINI NICCOLO' 9 36

44 CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 5 GABBANINI RANIERI 0 36

4° 29 GABBANINI LUIGI S 9 PERRINO ROBERTO S 6 35

5° 76 MONTANARI CLAUDIO S 9 MORELLI MARCO S 6 33

6° 75 CHITI MATTEO 2 BROTINI ROBERTO S 5 32

7° 24 CORRIAS SILVIO S 8 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 31

4 VALERI NICOLO' 6 PARENTE CRISTIAN 9 31

8 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 13 CUNZOLO SALVO S 10 31

10° 85 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 8 BORIS RICCARDO S 7 29

11° 57 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 14 BIFFI MAURO S 10 27

36 DINI DINO S 14 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 16 27

13° 40 BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO S 12 POLACCI FRANCESCA S L 22 26

14° 64 ALLEGRANTI FABIO S 14 RAMBALDI MARCO S 13 25

61 PALAGI MARCO S 25 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 15 25

16° 6 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 18 DELLA SANTINA STEFANO S 28 23

71 PELLINI RICCARDO S 8 BRUSCHINI GIACOMO S 12 23

25 TARRINI CECILIA L 14 FALCONI LUCA 24 23

14 COLI STEFANIA S L 12 RIELLI GIUSEPPE S 8 23

12 SGORBINI DANIELE S 17 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 18 23

21° 86 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 34 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 14 22

70 GUIDONI STEFANO 27 BACCI LORENZO 7 22

23° 87 BAUDONE LORENZO S 21 BAUDONE ANDREA 11 21

32 TONELLI FRANCO S 17 HOUGH NICHOLAS SIMON 19 21

79 TARRINI MASSIMO S 8 NARDI MONICA S L 20 21

26° 81 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 22 PANICHI VINCENZO S 13 20

27° 13 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 22 BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA S L 16 19

48 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 BALZARINI LINDA S L 15 19

29° 67 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 14 VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA L 26 18

53 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 31 DE BOCCARD CARLO S 16 18

66 PADOVANI MASSIMO S 11 PAZZAGLIA RICCARDO S 32 18

32° 37 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 16 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 23 17

65 VATTERONI  LUCA 20 VAGELLI STEFANO S 17 17

34° 7 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 25 CUOMO ROBERTO S 22 16

72 FREMURA DORIANA S L 34 BARTOLINI MARIA LAURA S L 17 16

36° 88 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 21 TAURINO DONATO S 21 15

60 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 14 BRUNORO LAURA S L 32 15

38° 56 MACCANTI MONICA S L 21 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 19 14

39° 41 TESTA ROBERTO S 26 PINI MONICA S L 20 13

82 GAGNESI GUGLIELMO S 22 LUCHINI GRAZIA S L 36 13

41° 5 BETTARINI MASSIMO 21 SANTINELLI FABRIZIO 25 12

33 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 29 MUSELLI GIUSY S L 28 12

43° 2 GENNAI CARLO S 21 MARTINI MASSIMO S 27 7

44° 52 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 27 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 25 N.R.
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1° 6 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 18 DELLA SANTINA STEFANO S 28 44

61 PALAGI MARCO S 25 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 15 44

8 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 13 CUNZOLO SALVO S 10 44

4° 29 GABBANINI LUIGI S 9 PERRINO ROBERTO S 6 43

5° 45 CORRIAS CARLOTTA L 5 GABBANINI NICCOLO' 9 42

86 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 34 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 14 42

36 DINI DINO S 14 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 16 42

89 CUNZOLO CARLO 2 JORI GIOVANNI 7 42

9° 76 MONTANARI CLAUDIO S 9 MORELLI MARCO S 6 41

44 CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 5 GABBANINI RANIERI 0 41

25 TARRINI CECILIA L 14 FALCONI LUCA 24 41

12° 64 ALLEGRANTI FABIO S 14 RAMBALDI MARCO S 13 39

4 VALERI NICOLO' 6 PARENTE CRISTIAN 9 39

57 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 14 BIFFI MAURO S 10 39

32 TONELLI FRANCO S 17 HOUGH NICHOLAS SIMON 19 39

40 BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO S 12 POLACCI FRANCESCA S L 22 39

12 SGORBINI DANIELE S 17 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 18 39

18° 7 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 25 CUOMO ROBERTO S 22 38

33 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 29 MUSELLI GIUSY S L 28 38

20° 85 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 8 BORIS RICCARDO S 7 37

75 CHITI MATTEO 2 BROTINI ROBERTO S 5 37

24 CORRIAS SILVIO S 8 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 37

13 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 22 BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA S L 16 37

87 BAUDONE LORENZO S 21 BAUDONE ANDREA 11 37

81 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 22 PANICHI VINCENZO S 13 37

37 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 16 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 23 37

27° 88 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 21 TAURINO DONATO S 21 35

41 TESTA ROBERTO S 26 PINI MONICA S L 20 35

72 FREMURA DORIANA S L 34 BARTOLINI MARIA LAURA S L 17 35

70 GUIDONI STEFANO 27 BACCI LORENZO 7 35

53 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 31 DE BOCCARD CARLO S 16 35

32° 67 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 14 VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA L 26 34

48 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 BALZARINI LINDA S L 15 34

56 MACCANTI MONICA S L 21 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 19 34

82 GAGNESI GUGLIELMO S 22 LUCHINI GRAZIA S L 36 34

65 VATTERONI  LUCA 20 VAGELLI STEFANO S 17 34

37° 66 PADOVANI MASSIMO S 11 PAZZAGLIA RICCARDO S 32 33

71 PELLINI RICCARDO S 8 BRUSCHINI GIACOMO S 12 33

79 TARRINI MASSIMO S 8 NARDI MONICA S L 20 33

14 COLI STEFANIA S L 12 RIELLI GIUSEPPE S 8 33

41° 60 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 14 BRUNORO LAURA S L 32 31

42° 5 BETTARINI MASSIMO 21 SANTINELLI FABRIZIO 25 30

43° 2 GENNAI CARLO S 21 MARTINI MASSIMO S 27 26

44° 52 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 27 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 25 N.R.
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